Citation
E0063407
E0074519
E0057849
128739
E0062811
E0067137
E0066223
E0066223
E0064410
E0067142
E0067142
E0067142
128803
E0068986
E0065208
E0066256
E0064407
E0064494
E0069060
E0069060
E0065211
E0065211
E0059833
E0062809
E0069069
E0062846
E0059301
E0059301
E0059301
E0063406
E0063406
E0067132
E0057888

Name

AJIZ VERA, JATHER ALEXIS
BADY, LAMAR EDWARD
BANKS, JAMES

BEASLEY, TRISTAN BLAIN
BERRY, TIFFANIE CYNTAI
BOSTWICK, KEITH DONTE
CASTRO, FERNANDO IVAN
CASTRO, FERNANDO IVAN

CONTRERAS HERNQNDEZ, BRYAN ALFONSO

DAY, LESHAE ANTOINETTE

DAY, LESHAE ANTOINETTE

DAY, LESHAE ANTOINETTE
ESSIEN, OKON MFON

FLORES, GIOVANNI EZEQUIEL
FONSECA, MATHEW JOSEPH
GARCIA, VERONICA SOLIS
GARNER, JANAM

HALL, CHRISTOPHER TODD
HEARON, CADEN TY

HEARON, CADEN TY
HERNANDEZ CRUZ, ALEJANDRO
HERNANDEZ CRUZ, ALEJANDRO
HILL, CHARLES BRIAN
HOLLIDAY, VERONICA LYNETTE
HOWERTON, AARON MITCHELL
HUGHES, JAMES LESLIE
HUGHES, MARIAH J

HUGHES, MARIAH J

HUGHES, MARIAH J

LAZARO, OSCAR DANIEL
LAZARO, OSCAR DANIEL

LEWIS, RONNIE DEAN JR
MAUPIN, TOBIAS LAVAR

Status Status Date/Time

NA
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
PD
NA
NA
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 9:30 AM

3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 9:30 AM

3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 9:30 AM

3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 9:30 AM

3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM

Offense

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEED S/Z 32 MPH ina 20 MPH zone
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE

USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW TINT

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAN RED LIGHT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

RAN RED LIGHT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAILED TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE

RAN RED LIGHT

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID



E0057888
E0065210
E0059298
E0073547
E0073547
E0066255
129299
E0062812
E0064405
128131
E0044716
E0074565
E0044569
E0075047
E0066270
128798
128798
129300
128797
128797
E0063409
127906
E0057923
E0069716
E0066252
E0067140
126277
E0065209
E0065209
E0065209
129416
E0073008
E0073008

MAUPIN, TOBIAS LAVAR
MCBAY, GABRIELLE DENICE

MCCLELLAND, TIFFANY MYECHAUX

MCLEOD, DYLAN REESE
MCLEOD, DYLAN REESE
MCMILLAN, TIFFANY ASHLEY
MCNEAL, GARY

MINOR, JAKYRIE KANICE
MORAN RAMIREZ, EDGAR
NAVA, NATHAN LIONEL

PHAN, HAO TYLER

POWELL, CHESLEY WALDEN
PULIDO, DANIEL

PULIDO, DANIEL

RIVERA, MICHAEL F

RUBIO MUNOZ, JORAZ YOVANNI
RUBIO MUNOZ, JORAZ YOVANNI
SANNOH, DADDY A

SLOCUM, JACOBT

SLOCUM, JACOB T

STEWART, IKEISHA FAYE
TANNER, STEVEN A

VASQUEZ, PAUL EDWARD JR

WASHINGTON, BRANDON MICHAEL

WHITAKER, BRANDI E
WHITAKER, HAYDEN PHILIP
WILEY, LASHUNDA S
WILSON, DRESHON
WILSON, DRESHON
WILSON, DRESHON
WOOSTER, DUSTIN T
YANEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
YANEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

NA
NA
NA
PD
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
PD
NA
PD
PD
PD
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
PD
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 9:30 AM

3/13/2026 9:30 AM

3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 9:30 AM

3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 9:30 AM

3/13/2026 9:30 AM

3/13/2026 9:30 AM

3/13/2026 9:30 AM

3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 9:30 AM

3/13/2026 9:30 AM

3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM
3/13/2026 10:00 AM

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAN RED LIGHT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DISREGARD TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE - SIGNS
PARK IN HANDICAP

SPEEDING 52 MPH ina 35 MPH zone
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

ANIMAL RUNNING AT LARGE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
SPEEDING 54 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



