

Citation	Name	Status	Status Date/Time	Offense
E0063407	AJIZ VERA, JATHER ALEXIS	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0074519	BADY, LAMAR EDWARD	PD	3/13/2026 9:30 AM	SPEED S/Z 32 MPH in a 20 MPH zone
E0057849	BANKS, JAMES	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
128739	BEASLEY, TRISTAN BLAIN	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0062811	BERRY, TIFFANIE CYNTAI	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0067137	BOSTWICK, KEITH DONTE	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0066223	CASTRO, FERNANDO IVAN	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
E0066223	CASTRO, FERNANDO IVAN	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW TINT
E0064410	CONTRERAS HERNQNDEZ, BRYAN ALFONSO	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0067142	DAY, LESHAE ANTOINETTE	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0067142	DAY, LESHAE ANTOINETTE	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0067142	DAY, LESHAE ANTOINETTE	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
128803	ESSIEN, OKON MFON	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0068986	FLORES, GIOVANNI EZEQUIEL	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	RAN RED LIGHT
E0065208	FONSECA, MATHEW JOSEPH	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0066256	GARCIA, VERONICA SOLIS	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0064407	GARNER, JANA M	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0064494	HALL, CHRISTOPHER TODD	PD	3/13/2026 9:30 AM	RAN RED LIGHT
E0069060	HEARON, CADEN TY	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0069060	HEARON, CADEN TY	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0065211	HERNANDEZ CRUZ, ALEJANDRO	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
E0065211	HERNANDEZ CRUZ, ALEJANDRO	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0059833	HILL, CHARLES BRIAN	PD	3/13/2026 9:30 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0062809	HOLLIDAY, VERONICA LYNETTE	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	FAILED TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE
E0069069	HOWERTON, AARON MITCHELL	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	RAN RED LIGHT
E0062846	HUGHES, JAMES LESLIE	PD	3/13/2026 9:30 AM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION
E0059301	HUGHES, MARIAH J	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0059301	HUGHES, MARIAH J	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0059301	HUGHES, MARIAH J	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
E0063406	LAZARO, OSCAR DANIEL	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0063406	LAZARO, OSCAR DANIEL	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
E0067132	LEWIS, RONNIE DEAN JR	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0057888	MAUPIN, TOBIAS LAVAR	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

E0057888	MAUPIN, TOBIAS LAVAR	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0065210	MCBAY, GABRIELLE DENICE	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
E0059298	MCCLELLAND, TIFFANY MYECHAUX	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0073547	MCLEOD, DYLAN REESE	PD	3/13/2026 9:30 AM	RAN RED LIGHT
E0073547	MCLEOD, DYLAN REESE	PD	3/13/2026 9:30 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0066255	MCMILLAN, TIFFANY ASHLEY	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
129299	MCNEAL, GARY	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
E0062812	MINOR, JAKYRIE KANICE	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0064405	MORAN RAMIREZ, EDGAR	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
128131	NAVA, NATHAN LIONEL	PD	3/13/2026 9:30 AM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION
E0044716	PHAN, HAO TYLER	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0074565	POWELL, CHESLEY WALDEN	PD	3/13/2026 9:30 AM	DISREGARD TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE - SIGNS
E0044569	PULIDO, DANIEL	PD	3/13/2026 9:30 AM	PARK IN HANDICAP
E0075047	PULIDO, DANIEL	PD	3/13/2026 9:30 AM	SPEEDING 52 MPH in a 35 MPH zone
E0066270	RIVERA, MICHAEL F	PD	3/13/2026 9:30 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
128798	RUBIO MUNOZ, JORAZ YOVANNI	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
128798	RUBIO MUNOZ, JORAZ YOVANNI	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
129300	SANNOH, DADDY A	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
128797	SLOCUM, JACOB T	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
128797	SLOCUM, JACOB T	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0063409	STEWART, IKEISHA FAYE	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
127906	TANNER, STEVEN A	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	ANIMAL RUNNING AT LARGE
E0057923	VASQUEZ, PAUL EDWARD JR	PD	3/13/2026 9:30 AM	POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
E0069716	WASHINGTON, BRANDON MICHAEL	PD	3/13/2026 9:30 AM	SPEEDING 54 MPH in a 35 MPH zone
E0066252	WHITAKER, BRANDI E	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0067140	WHITAKER, HAYDEN PHILIP	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
126277	WILEY, LASHUNDA S	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0065209	WILSON, DRESHON	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
E0065209	WILSON, DRESHON	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0065209	WILSON, DRESHON	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
129416	WOOSTER, DUSTIN T	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0073008	YANEZ, JOSE ANTONIO	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
E0073008	YANEZ, JOSE ANTONIO	NA	3/13/2026 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY